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ODYSSEY® Performance Series™ 4D-1300  
and 8D-1500 Batteries – meeting the  
increased power demands of today’s vehicles

Whether it’s a heavy duty commercial truck, an earth mover, a bus or a marine application,  
you depend on the vehicle’s electronics to provide valuable data, direction and even safety features. 
Therefore, you a need a battery that can power those features without worry of failure.

ODYSSEY® Performance Series™ 4D-1300 and 8D-1500 batteries  
now are available to meet the ever-increasing power demands  
of today’s heavy vehicle applications. 
 
The 4D-1300 and 8D-1500 feature:

• Thin Plate Pure Lead (TPPL) technology,  
contributing to twice the overall power and  
30% more life over conventional batteries

• A sealed design, resulting in a virtually  
maintenance-free battery

• The ability to resist extreme vibration,  
protecting against high impact shock vibrations  
that often lead to premature failure

Bottom line? ODYSSEY Performance Series  
4D-1300 and 8D-1500 batteries can provide more  
power for longer, with far less maintenance and a  
lower Total Cost of Ownership (TCO).

MORE POWER     •     LONGER LIFE

*Cold Start Performance S.A.E. J537 June 82
** Pulse Current

Model Voltage PHCA** 
(5 sec) CCA*

Nominal Capacity Reserve 
Capacity 
Minutes

Nominal Dimensions

Terminal
Torque Specs 

in-lbs  
(Nm max)

(20 Hr 
Rate-Ah)

(10 Hr 
Rate-Ah)

Length  
in (mm)

Width  
in (mm)

Height  
in (mm)

Weight  
lbs (kg)

4D-1300 12 2400 1300 170 153 370 20.39
(518.0)

8.78 
(223.0)

8.58 
(218.0)

117.3 
(53.3) SAE 60 

(6.8)

8D-1500 12 2700 1500 220 198 475 20.39 
(518.0)

10.87 
(276.0)

8.86 
(225.0)

143.0 
(65.0) SAE 60 

(6.8)
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